DAL 1 GENNAIO AL 31 DICEMBRE 2016

Linea 1

Allegato A

Andata

Corsan. 1

Corsan. 3

Corsan. 5

Corsan. 7

Quattrostrade
Fontana dei Conti
Illori

Celleta

Lagoscillo
Valiana

Cardigna

Edificio scolastico
Patrica

07:10

08:00

09:00

09:45

13:15

13:45

15:20

16:10

Km

17.000

| 17.000

1 17.000

17.000

Ritorno

Corsan. 2

Corsan. 4

| Corsan. 6

- [ Corsan. 8

Patrica

Edificio Scolastica
Cardigna

Valiana
Lagoscillo

Illori

Celleta

Fontana dei Conti
Quattrostrade

08:15

08:30

11:30

12:10

13553

14:50

16:35

17:10

Km

17,000

| 17.000

| 17.000

117,000

Linea 2

Andata

Corsan. 1 | Corsan.3 | Corsan. 5

| Corsan.7

Corsan. 9

Quattrostrade
Tomacella
Ferruccia

Colle S. Giovanni
Tufo

Valesani

Edificio Scolastico
Patrica

06:00

06:35

| 07:15
|

| 08:00

109:15

- 09:55

Km

16.300

116300 | 16300

| 13:05
|
|

13:40

15:00

15:40

116,300

1 16,300

Ritorno

Corsan.2 | Corsan. 4

| Corsan. 6

Corsan. 8

Corsan. 10

|

Patrica

Edificio Scolastico
Valesani

Tufo

Colle S. Giovanni
Ferruccia
Tomacella
Quattrostrade

06:35

07:10

08:10

08:45

11:30

12:10

133

14:40

16:35

17:10

Km

16.300

16,300

16,300

16.300

16,300

Km 17.000 X 8 = 136,00
Km 299 per tutti i giorni feriali escluso domeniche e festivi.

Km 16,300 X 10 = 163.00




